y 4

SAT
FRI
SUN
SAT
SUN
FRI
SUN
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN
SAT
FRI
SAT
SUN
FRI
SAT

SUN

y

BHF 2025-26: FIRST HALF

LEAGU
SCHED

13-SEP

19-SEP

21-SEP

27-SEP

28-SEP

3-0CT

5-0CT

11-0CT

12-0CT

12-0CT

2-NOV

8-NOV

14-NOV

15-NOV

16-NOV

21-NOV

22-NOV

23-NOV

5:30PM

6:30PM

10:30AM

5:30PM

10:30AM

7:15PM

12:00PM

5:30PM

10:30AM

12:00PM

10:30AM

5:30PM

7:15PM

5:30PM

10:30AM

7:15PM

5:30PM

10:30AM

WOMEN'S MIXED

BUDGIES

SWIZZLES

GRIFFINS

RAVENS

ROBINS

HURRICANES

HURRICANES

RAVENS

BUDGIES

KNIGHTS

GRIFFINS

BUDGIES

KNIGHTS

RAVENS

ROBINS

SWIZZLES

RAVENS

BUDGIES

VS

VS

VS

VS

\"AS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

V'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

ROBINS

KNIGHTS
RAVENS
BUDGIES
GRIFFINS
SWIZZLES
SWIZZLES
ROBINS
GRIFFINS
HURRICANES
RAVENS
ROBINS
HURRICANES
BUDGIES
GRIFFINS
KNIGHTS
ROBINS

GRIFFINS

y




