BHF 2025-26: FIRST HALF

LEAGUE SCHEDULE

			HOME		AWAY	SCORE
SAT	13-SEP	5:30PM	BUDGIES	vs	ROBINS	3 - 3
FRI	19-SEP	6:30PM	SWIZZLES	vs	KNIGHTS	0 - 3
SUN	21-SEP	10:30AM	GRIFFINS	vs	RAVENS	2 - 1
SAT	27-SEP	5:30PM	RAVENS	vs	BUDGIES	0 - 0
SUN	28-SEP	10:30AM	ROBINS	vs	GRIFFINS	5 - 2
FRI	з-ост	7:15PM	HURRICANES	vs	SWIZZLES	3 - 2
SUN	5-OCT	12:00PM	HURRICANES	vs	SWIZZLES	1 - 2
SAT	11-0CT	5:30PM	RAVENS	vs	ROBINS	1 - 0
SUN	12-OCT	10:30AM	BUDGIES	vs	GRIFFINS	3 - 4
SUN	12-0CT	12:00PM	KNIGHTS	VS	HURRICANES	2 - 2
SUN	2-NOV	10:30AM	GRIFFINS	vs	RAVENS	
SAT	8-NOV	5:30PM	BUDGIES	vs	ROBINS	
FRI	14-NOV	7:15PM	KNIGHTS	vs	HURRICANES	
SAT	15-NOV	5:30PM	RAVENS	vs	BUDGIES	
SUN	16-NOV	10:30AM	ROBINS	vs	GRIFFINS	
FRI	21-NOV	7:15PM	SWIZZLES	vs	KNIGHTS	
SAT	22-NOV	5:30PM	RAVENS	vs	ROBINS	
SUN	23-NOV	10:30AM	BUDGIES	vs	GRIFFINS	